m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - 6 - Gr. B1 B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 126 WOICIK G. - . BostLap 1 1:48.629 170531791 pg 94111 BULOW. -. o, Pt
1:42.685 +04.291
1 1:45.894 17:05:43.654 2 1:48.534 17:07:20.325 1 1:49.813 17:05:19.576
2 1:44.772 17:07:28.426 3 1:50.318 17:09:10.643 2 1:49.712 17:07:09.288
3 1:42.685 17:09:11.111 4 1:46.156 17:10:56.799 3 1:47.254 17:08:56.542
4 1:43.437 17:10:54.548 5 1:45.596 17:12:42.395 4 1:46.976 17:10:43.518
5 1:42.854 17:12:37.402 6 1:45.961 17:14:28.356 5 1:47.083 17:12:30.601
6 1:46.041 17:14:23.443 7 1:47.415 17:16:15.771 6 1:51.071 17:14:21.672
8 1:46.486 17:18:02.257 7 1:48.254 17:16:09.926
Po. 2 - # 108 ONAK J. - . . 3‘3;‘;;} 8 1:54.303 17:18:04.229
1 1:46.325 17:05:43.565  Po. 6 - # 113 LESNIAK G. - . o505y
5 1:46.854 17:07:30.419 1 1:47.103 17:04:59.278  pg 10- # 218 BAJON M. - . . nggF;slt
3 1:49.466 17:09:19.885 2 1:45.719 17:06:44.997 1 1:49.380 17:06:27.811
4 1:44.277 17:11:04.162 3 1:46.156 17:08:31.153 2 1:48.628 17:08:16.439
5 1:43.538 17:12:47.700 4 1:45.622 17:10:16.775 3 1:49.513 17:10:05.952
6 1:44.683 17:14:32.383 5 1:47.340 17:12:04.115 4 1:48.499 17:11:54.451
7 1:44.680 17:16:17.063 6 1:47.250 17:13:51.365 5 1:47.556 17:13:42.007
8 1:45.711 17:18:02.774 7 1:46.758 17:15:38.123 6 2:09.270 17:15:51.277
8 1:47.862 17:17:25.985
Po.3-#123 KUCA M. -. + B'Effé'frf Po. 11 - # 118 SZCZEPANEK N. - . + ggf;lzrslt
1 1:50.263 17:05:21.019  Po. 7 - # 121 tUCKIEWICZ M. - + ggffg;t 1 1:55.693 17:07:28.385
2 1:45.434 17:07:06.453 1 1:51.349 17:05:38.241 2 1:52.267 17:09:20.652
3 1:45.369 17:08:51.822 2 1:50.563 17:07:28.804 3 1:49.514 17:11:10.166
4 1:47.484 17:10:39.306 3 1:51.800 17:09:20.604 4 1:50.021 17:13:00.187
5 1:45.593 17:12:24.899 4 1:49.500 17:11:10.104 5 1:48.406 17:14:48.593
6 1:46.543 17:14:11.442 5 1:46.786 17:12:56.890 6 1:53.191 17:16:41.784
7 1:45.967 17:15:57.409 6 1:48.068 17:14:44.958
3 1:44.880 17:17:42.289 7 1:45.790 17:16:30.748  Ppo. 12 - # 223 BARTOSZAK M. - . . gi;f'gi{;‘
1 1:50.936 17:06:03.275
Po. 4 - # 101 STROINOWSKI M. - . oy e P0.8-#102GRUNDT.-. 404060 2 1:48.534 17:07:51.809
1 1:46.325 17:06:06.712 1 1:49.698 17:05:09.660 3 1:50.151 17:09:41.960
2 1:45.410 17:07:52.122 2 1:46.745 17:06:56.405 4 1:49.085 17:11:31.045
3 1:48.248 17:09:40.370 3 1:47.357 17:08:43.762 5 1:50.318 17:13:21.363
4 1:46.730 17:11:27.100 4 1:47.086 17:10:30.848 6 2:03.667 17:15:25.030
5 1:57.654 17:13:24.754 5 1:46.838 17:12:17.686
6 2:01.238 17:14:18.924
Po. 5 - # 119 KEPINSKI M. - . op o

Fastest lap: 1:42.685
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - 6 - Gr. B1 B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 210 JARZOMBEK T. - . .05 90n _ 1 1:56.549 17:05:22.812
1 1:52.518 17:06:11.955  Po- 17 - #217 BARCIKK. -. + 32;‘;;‘ 2 1:54.638 17:07:17.450
2 1:52.179 17:08:04.134 ! 1:55.045 17:06:03.061 3 1:56.253 17:09:13.703
3 237 691 17-10-41.825 2 1:51.088 17:07:54.149 A p— P ——
4 1:48.587 17:12:30.412 3 1:51.014 17:09:45.163 5 1:54.558 17:13:04.233
s 155,680 17:14:26.092 4 1:49.335 17:11:34.498 3 Py e ——
6 2:09.523 17:16:35.615 5 1:51.800 17:13:26.298 7 1:55.353 17:16:53.629
Po. 14 - # 116 JAROSZ G. - . ot st Po.18-#213 WIDUCHP. - 07475 Po.22-#209 JUSTYNAS. - . R
1 153,590 17:06:00.285 1 1:54.026 17:05:38.466 a Py—— e p———
2 1:49.423 17:07:49.708 2 1:51.564 17:07:30.030 2 1:55.259 17:07:11.189
3 1:51.568 17:09:41.276 g =225 17:09:22.367 3 1:54.652 17:09:05.841
4 1:49.061 17:11:30.337 4 1:50.164 17:11:12.531 4 1:54.956 17:11:00.797
5 1:50.280 17:13:20.617 > 1:51.420 17:13:03.951 5 1:55.095 17:12:55.892
6 1.48.844 17-15:09.461 6 1:52.123 17:14:56.074 6 1:55.540 17:14:51.432
7 1:50.718 17:17:00.179 / 1:50.754 17:16:46.828 7 1:56.606 17:16:48.038
Po. 15 - # 105 SOWA P. - DfAt Po.19-#214 KOENIG-WIDUCHSG. - s1114s Po.23- # 106 SZYMCZAKK. - D
1 152285 170510387 1 1:54.877 17:05:43.227 1 1:58.025 17:05:31.824
2 1:51.187 17:07:01.574 2 158300 L2ULS0 2 1:56.692 17:07:28.516
3 1.49.003 1708:50.577 3 1:55.640 17:09:35.186 3 1:55.056 17:09:23.572
4 1:49.527 17:10:40.104 4 1:53.833 17:11:29.019 4 2:13.313 17:11:36.885
5 1:48.898 17:12:29.002 5 1:54.891 17:13:23.910
6 1:53.163 17:14:22.165 6 1:54.447 17:15:18.357  Po.24 - #211 NOSALB. -. +12393
; 1.49.255 17:16.11.420 7 1:54.539 17:17:12.896 1 1:59.026 17:05:41.572
. Py— 17:18:01.290 2 1:56.330 17:07:37.902
Po. 20 - # 203 KWILINSKI K. - . + i‘f;‘;ﬁ; 3 1:55.814 17:09:33.716
Po. 16 - # 103 KOLASINSKA A. - . + 06580 ! B ISR 4 1:57.264 17:11:30.980
1 1:51.836 17:05:09.473 2 1:56.158 17:07:50.127 5 1:56.015 17:13:26.995
5 1.50.304 17.06:59.777 3 1:55.550 17:09:45.677 g —— =
3 1:49.867 17:08:49.644 4 1:54.001 17:11:39.678 7 1:55.078 17:17:17.188
a 1.49.267 17:10:38.911 5 1:54.614 17:13:34.292
s 1.49.447 171228358 6 1:55.506 17:15:29.798
6 1:50.344 17:14:18.702 Z 2SI 17:17:35.541
7 1:50.736 17:16:09.438
8 1:49.658 17:17:50.006 "0 21-#224 DURYNEK M. - . £ 11358

Fastest lap: 1:42.685
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E! & Great Day

S Sase e TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - 6 - Gr. B1 B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 221 MALARZ L. - . v a5 a8a PO.29-#204 ZIETKOWSKID. - o680
1 1:55.669 17:05:26.824 1 2:02.325 17:06:07.239
2 157571 17:07:24.395 2 2:03.490 17:08:10.729
3 1:58.471 17:09:22.866 3 2:03.785 17:10:14.514
4 2:00.488 17:11:23.354 4 2:02.645 17:12:17.159
5 1:57.930 17:13:21.284 5 1:59.019 17:14:16.178
6 1:57.416 17:15:18.700 6 2:01.408 17:16:17.586
7 1:56.229 17:17:14.929 7 1:58.974 17:18:16.560
Po. 26 - # 206 BERLINSKI A. - . 125 36a  PO.30-#201 MICHALEK W. - . +20213
1 1:57.386 17:05:48.650 1 2:03.495 17:06:06.147
2 1:57.176 17:07:45.826 2 2:04.508 17:08:10.655
3 1:57.461 17:09:43.287 3 2:03.689 17:10:14.344
4 1:56.089 17:11:39.376 4 2:03.968 17:12:18.312
5 1:56.622 17:13:35.998 5 2:03.083 17:14:21.395
6 1:55.949 17:15:31.947 6 2:02.898 17:16:24.293
7 1:56.153 17:17:28.100
Po. 27 - # 205 SOWAP. - . 25384
1 1:56.586 17:05:19.965
2 1:56.459 17:07:16.424
3 1:57.006 17:09:13.430
4 1:56.121 17:11:09.551
5 1:58.619 17:13:08.170
6 1:56.069 17:15:04.239
7 1:56.272 17:17:00.511
Po. 28 - # 216 KUCIEBA A. - . 25208
1 2:00.033 17:05:22.950
2 2:00.211 17:07:23.161
3 1:59.052 17:09:22.213
a 1:57.890 17:11:20.103
5 1:58.812 17:13:18.915
6 1:59.273 17:15:18.188
7 1:58.386 17:17:16.574
Fastest lap: 1:42.685
- .
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